High Power 1x2, 2x2 Multimode Fiber
Optic Coupler/Splitter
(30W)
The HPFC Series fiber optic coupler is fully tested and burn-in at the
specified high power for quality control. 2x2 can be used as 1x2 in which the
reflected optical power is safely guided out through the extra fiber. An angle
termination on the extra fiber is required to avoid backreflection. The
coupler is based on Agiltron’s fused biconical taper technology and compact

Ordering Information
HPFC-
 Power Wavelength Grade Package Splitting
Ratio
Fiber Type Fiber
Length
Connector
 3 = 30W 2 =915
3= 975
0 = Special
A = A Grade
3 = 90(L)x16x9
0 = Special
1 = 01/99
2 = 02/98
3 = 05/95
4 = 10/90
5 = 20/80
6 = 30/70
7 = 40/60
8 = 50/50
0 = Special
2 = 0.15NA
105/125
3 = 0.22NA
105/125
0 =Special
1 = 250µm fiber
2 = 900um tube
4 = 3mm cable
0 = Special
1 = 0.5m
2 = 0.75m
3 = 1.0m
0 = Special
0 = None
1 = FC/PC
3 = FC/APC
0 = Special
Connector Note: These high power beam expanded connectors are made specially that must be used in pair with
Agiltron type connectors.  They are not compatible with regular connectors.